

CITY OF HAYWARD

Hayward City Hall 777 B Street Hayward, CA 94541 www.Hayward-CA.gov

Cover Memo

File #: LB 17-018, Version: 1

DATE: July 18, 2017

TO: Mayor and City Council

FROM: City Manager

SUBJECT

Adoption of Final Fiber-Optic Master Plan

RECOMMENDATION

That Council approves the attached resolution (Attachment II) to adopt the Fiber-Optic Master Plan.

ATTACHMENTS

Attachment I Staff Report Attachment II Resolution

Attachment III Final Fiber-Optic Master Plan

Attachment IV Revisions Change Log

Attachment V Fiber Optic Master Plan Appendix B Attachment VI Fiber Optic Master Plan Appendix F